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HARIFEN 

BARRITAS DE ALBARICOQUE  

 

LOW PROTEIN AND PHENYLALANINE PRODUCT 

 
     
 
 

DESCRIPTION  

 

 
HARIFEN BARRITAS DE ALBARICOQUE (Apricot bars) is a food for low protein diets.  
It must be used only in patients who need a low protein diet.  

It is not suitable like only food source. It is suitable for young children and adults.  

Very low 

SALT 
 

INGREDIENTS 

 

 
Filling of apricot  42% [sugar, syrup of glucose and fructose, apricot puree (apricot, ascorbic acid, 
citric acid), gelling agent: pectin, apple fibre, thickener: sodium alginate, acid: citric acid, aroma, 
preservative: potassium sorbate, acidity regulator: tricalcium phosphate], corn starch, vegetable 

fat (coconut, sunflower), cane sugar, wheat starch, rice starch, potato starch, extra virgin olive oil, 
thickeners (guar gum and methyl cellulose), colouring (caramel from sugar), emulsifier (sunflower 
lecithin), aroma, antioxidant (E-306).  
 

ALLERGENS 

 

SAFETY 

CRITERION 

Contain wheat starch. 

 
Non-irradiated and nor genetically modified product. 

 

AVERAGE 

NUTRITIONAL 

ANALYSIS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

PRESENTATION  

 

6 bars packaged individually. 
Unit: 125 g 
Boxes with 14 units 
 

SHELF LIFE  

PRESERVATION 

 

16 months in cool and dry place. 
 

EAN CODE 8425887005184 
 

 
          
 

 Per 100 g of product  Per bar (approx. 20 g) 

Energy 2034 kJ (486 kcal) 407 kJ (97 kcal) 

Fat 
of which:  Saturated fatty acids  
                             

19 g 
12 g 

3,8 g 
2,4 g 

Carbohydrates 
of which:  Sugars 

78 g 
36 g 

15,6 g 
7,2 g 

Dietary fibre 1,3 g 0,26 g 

Protein 
Phenylalanine 

0,35 g 
12,1 mg 

0,07 g 
2,42 mg 

Salt 0,09 g 0,018 g 

  


		2023-10-16T13:15:08+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




