

Edition: **3rd** Updating: **10-06-2021**

HARIFEN BARRITAS DE ALBARICOQUE

LOW PROTEIN AND PHENYLALANINE PRODUCT



DESCRIPTION		20015 (4 :		
	HARIFEN BARRITAS DE ALBARICOQUE (Apricot bars) is a food for low protein diets. It must be used only in patients who need a low protein diet.			
	It is not suitable like only food sour	ce. It is suitable for young	g children and adults.	
				Very low SALT
INGREDIENTS	Filling of apricot 42% [sugar, syrup of glucose and fructose, apricot puree (apricot, ascorbic aci citric acid), gelling agent: pectin, apple fibre, thickener: sodium alginate, acid: citric acid, aroma, preservative: potassium sorbate, acidity regulator: tricalcium phosphate], corn starch, vegetable fat (coconut, sunflower), cane sugar, wheat starch, rice starch, potato starch, extra virgin olive of thickeners (guar gum and methyl cellulose), colouring (caramel from sugar), emulsifier (sunflow lecithin), aroma, antioxidant (E-306).			
ALLERGENS	Contain wheat starch.			
SAFETY CRITERION	Non-irradiated and nor genetically modified product.			
AVERAGE				_
NUTRITIONAL	Farmer	Per 100 g of product		
ANALYSIS	Energy Fat	2034 kJ (486 kcal)	407 kJ (97 kcal)	
	of which: Saturated fatty acids	19 g 12 g	3,8 g 2,4 g	
	Carbohydrates	78 g	15,6 g	
	of which: Sugars	36 g	7,2 g	
	Dietary fibre	1,3 g	0,26 g	
	Protein	0,35 g	0,07 g	
	Phenylalanine Salt	12,1 mg 0,09 g	2,42 mg 0,018 g	
			5,010 g	
PRESENTATION	6 bars packaged individually. Unit: 125 g Boxes with 14 units			
SHELF LIFE PRESERVATION	16 months in cool and dry place.			
EAN CODE	8425887005184			

